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Ouku: FINA 2018

MecTo ®amunus, ma

KOPOJIEB Hukuta
KOCTWH Oner
MWHAKOB AHppeii
BEKOBWLEB Muxaun
XWNKWH Angpeit
CALOBHUWKOB AnekcaHap
LUEB/AKOB PomaH
MAXOMOB MNasen
NMPYAHWKOB Bsauyecnas
CKBOPLIOB Hukonaii
. KYMOB Erop
MAXOMOB faHuun
13. TPUHEB Bnagucnas
14. MAPKOB [faHuun
15. KYNELWOB AmuTpwii
KOMTE/IOB EBreHuit
17. TYTMAHH leopr
18. XAP/IAHOB AnekcaHgp
19. NABPOB Muxaun
20. MAKOBWY CeMméH
21. FONIYBEB Banepuii
22. BAOAMLWH ApceHnii
23. TAMBOBCKWI Angpeii
24. TAPYU MaBsen
AYBUHWH Bnagnmup
HOCEHKO [eHnc
MPUBbLITOK AnekcaHgp
XYXXWH feHuc
WYNAK faHvna
NA3APEB ApTém
LUANWNNEBCKNIA Anexcei
KyAPALWOB Bnagumup
MbILWOHKWNH Knnum
MYPTY30B Mupara
NN3NH Angpeii
OBLUAPOB AnekcaHap
MOroB Bnagucnas
KYOALLEB AnekcaHap
FACAHOB PycnaH
FONYBEB Makcum
NMPOKO®LEB Cepreii A.
MAPXOMEHKO [puropwii

=

© o Nk wWN

=
= o

26.

29.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.

rlp

1994
1992
2002
1998
1995
1996
1998
1998
1993
1984
1999
1998
1996
2000
1993
1993
1997
1995
2001
1995
2000
1997
1994
2000
1999
2000
1996
1996
1999
1992
1999
1996
1997
2001
1999
2001
2002
1995
1996
1999
1998
2000

MCMK
3MC
MCMK
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MCMK
3MC
MCMK
3MC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
KMC

KomaHga

Pecny6nvka TatapctaH
Hwxeropoackasa 06n1acTb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Kanyxckast o6nactb
Mocksa
KanuHuHrpagckas obnactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Mocksa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Kanyxckast o6nactb
Pecny6nvka TatapctaH
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr-ApxaHrebckas
Mocksa

HoBocunbupckas obnactb
AnTaiickuii kpai

Mocksa

Mocksa

MeH3eHckass 06nacTb
Amano-Heneukuin AO
Mocksa

Hwxeropoackasa 06n1acTb
Mocksa

XabapoBckuii kpaii
MaragaHckas o6nactb
Mocksa

Mocksa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
YensabuHckan obnactb
Mocksa

MeH3eHckass 061acTb
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
KemepoBckas 06nactb
Mpumopckuii kpali
KemepoBckas 06nactb
PocToBckas obnactb
Pecny6nvka TatapctaH
PocToBckas obnactb
Camapckas 061actb
Pecny6nvka farectaH
Kanyxckast o6nactb
Mocksa
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

R.T

+0,66
+0,60
+0,66
+0,68
+0,69
+0,65
+0,61
+0,64
+0,72
+0,73

+0,65

+0,63
+0,61
+0,72
+0,70

+0,74

+0,71
+0,69

+0,62
+0,58
+0,72
+0,64
+0,60
+0,57
+0,69
+0,63
+0,51
+0,66
+0,71
+0,68
+0,62
+0,65
+0,78
+0,65
+0,67
+0,67
+0,68

PesynbTar Oukn FINA
23.58 mMcwmK 860 Q
23.63 MCMK 855 Q
23.78 w™Mc 839 Q
23.80 wmc 837 Q
23.90 wmc 826 Q
23.93 wmc 823 Q
24.03 w™mc 813 Q
24.24 wmc 792 Q
24.28 w™Mc 788 Q
24.36 ™McC 780 Q
24.38 w™Mc 778 Q
24.38 w™Mc 778 Q
24.43 w™Mc 773 Q
24.48 wmc 769 Q
24.59 wmMc 758 Q
24.59 wmMc 758 Q
24.61 w™Mc 757 R
24.74 wmc 745 R
24.79 w™Mc 740
24.80 w™mc 739
24.86 w™Mc 734
24.90 w™mc 730
24.91 Kkmc 730
24.92 KMmcC 729
24.92 KMmcC 729
24.93 KMmcC 728
24.93 KMmcC 728
24.93 KMmcC 728
24.97 KMmcC 724
24.97 KMmcC 724
25.00 kmc 722
25.01 «kmc 721
25.03 kmc 719
25.04 «kmc 718
25.08 «kmc 715
25.10 Kkmc 713
25.11 «Kkmc 712
25.11 «Kkmc 712
25.15 «Kkmc 709
25.16 Kmc 708
25.18 «kmc 706
25.21 «Kkmc 704
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42. FOPYEHKO Erop 2001 «kmc  TomeHckas o6nacTb +0,69 25.21 Kmc 704
44. WYNWKO Bnagucnas 2000 Kbiprbisckas Pecny6nvka +0,56 25.22 Kmc 703
45. THATBEB Bnagucnas 1996 mc YensabuHckan obnactb +0,63 25.24 «Kkmc 701
46. BEPXOTYPOB AHgapeli 1998 «kmMc 3abalikansckuii kpai +0,67 25.26 KkmC 700
47. EPEMWH Wnbs 1999 w™mc MeH3eHckass 06nacTb 25.28 KmcC 698

UMBWNEB ApceHnii 2001 wmc TiomeHckast 061acTb +0,65 25.28 kmc 698
49. HNKOJIAEB BnagneH 1999 wmc Pecnybnvka TatapcTtaH 25.30 kmc 696
50. TOBAKO Banepuii 1995 wmc Mpumopckuid kpali +0,63 25.31 kmc 696
51. AFA®OHOB WBaH 1998 wmc Benropogckas obnactb +0,63 25.33 kmc 694
52. MONNWYK Muxaun 1989 3mc Mocksa 25.36 KMmC 691
53. CHEIVPEB Hukonaii 1997 w™mc Mocksa +0,76 25.43 Kmc 686
54. KYJIMKOB Wnbsa 2000 «kmc WpkyTckas o6nacTb +0,66 25.45 Kkmc 684
55. BOBY Erop 2000 wmc Mocksa +0,61 25.46 KmcC 683
56. MOPO30B faHun 1997 wmc Bonrorpagackas o6nactb +0,67 25.47 «Kmc 682

MOMNOB AmuTpuid A. 2000 wmc Mocksa +0,70 25.47 Kmc 682
58. JIEBEAEB Hukuta 1997 w™mc Mocksa +0,70 25.48 «Kmc 682
59. AHAPEEB AnekcaHgp 1994 wmc CaHkT-MeTepbypr +0,70 25.54 «Kkmc 677
60. KAPTAMbILLEB Makcum 1996 wmc Camapckas obnactb +0,63 25.59 «kmc 673

KO3/10B Bnaagucnas 1997 w™mc Camapckas 061actb +0,64 25.59 kKkmc 673
62. NCKAKOB EgreHnuii 1993 wmc KpacHogapckuii kpaii +0,67 25.60 Kkmc 672
63. KPYTOB PycnaH 1993 wmc  AnTaiickuii Kpai +0,67 25.64 kmc 669

BbIBLWEB AMuTpwii 1998 «kmc KpacHosipckuii kpaii +0,77 25.64 Kkmc 669
65. MAC/IOB AHgpeli 1995 w™mc Mocksa +0,70 25.65 KmcC 668

TAPXAHOB Cepreii 1995 wmc Csepp/ioBckas ob6nactb +0,70 25.65 kmc 668
67. LWAXAHOB CeMéH 1998 mc Mocksa +0,66 25.68 KmcC 666
68. MCAEB Muxann 1997 w™mc Mocksa +0,72 25.73 KmcC 662
69. KA3AHLIEB AnekcaHap 1999 wmc  AnTaiickuii Kpai +0,66 25.75 Kmc 660
70. NNCOIrOPOB Anekcei 1999 wmc CaHkT-MNeTepbypr +0,65 25.77 Kmc 659
71. KAMYCTKWH VBaH 2000 «kmc  Kypckas obnacTb +0,68 25.80 Kmc 657
72. PYJEHKO Bnagucnas 1999 w™mc PocToBsckas obnactb +0,71 25.81 Kmc 656
73. KOPOTKOB Knum 1999 wmc YamypTtckas Pecnybnvka +0,69 25.84 «kmc 654
74. CAHHWKOB Bsauecnas 1999 wmc Mepmckunii kpa +0,66 25.86 KmC 652
75. CAOOBHMNYEHKO Bsyecnas 2000 «kmc TamboBckas obnactb +0,65 25.88 kmc 651
76. MEP3/IAKOB Anekcei 1996 wmc Pecnybnvka TatapcTtaH +0,58 25.89 «kmc 650
77. BAKWEEB AHTOH 1996 wmc Mocksa +0,73 25.91 648
78. UYPIFAHOB ApTém 2000 wmc Mocksa 25.92 648
79. KOXXEHKOB PomaH 1998 wmc MeH3eHckass 061acTb +0,64 26.02 640
80. ArogMH Muxann 1998 wmc KpacHogapckuii kpaii +0,64 26.06 637
81. TOPBEATEHKO Muxaun 1996 wmc Pecnybnvka TatapcTtaH +0,66 26.13 632

MAJIKOB Omutpuia 1997 w™mc XMAO - KOrpa 26.13 632
83. MABJIOB VBaH 1990 wm™mc Owmckas obnacTb +0,75 26.23 625
84. MAPTbIHbBIYEB Kunpunn 2002 wmc CaHkT-lMeTepbypr +0,57 26.27 622
85. KyAPALIOB faHuun 2001 «kmc Mocksa +0,76 26.31 619
86. BACW/IbEB Anekceit 1997 w™mc Mocksa +0,69 26.32 618
87. AKMLUWMH Bnagucnas 2001 wmc Pecny6nvka TatapctaH +0,71 26.41 612
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88. APAY Makcum 2000 «kmc  KamuaTckuii kpaii 26.59 600

PAOOB Makcum 1997 w™mc Mocksa +0,67 26.59 600

90. MJIATOB AHTOH 1999 «kmc HoBocubupckasa 06nacTb +0,65 26.62 598

91. NCAEB Cepreii 2001 «kmc TeH3eHckas obnacTb +0,64 26.74 590

92. KYPWH EBreHuii 2000 wmc TBepckasn o6nactb +0,66 26.75 589

93. POMUVH Makcnm 2003 «kmc Mocksa +0,71 26.86 582

94. NBAHOB PomaH 2000 «kmc Mocksa +0,66 26.99 573

95. LWEMENEB Erop 2000 wmc ApxaHrenbckan o6nactb +0,66 27.14 564

96. KYKYLUKWH Bacwnwii 2002 «kmc  Amano-HeHeukwnii AO +0,83 27.18 562

97. NNEOHOB Butanuii 2001 «kmc Pecny6nuka Kpbim +0,75 27.42 547

98. BOr4AHOB AmuTpuid 1997 w™mc Camapckast 061acTb +0,62 27.92 518
DSQ TOIKOB AnekcaHap 1994 3mc  CaHkT-leTepbypr MC
DSQ CAHCbLI3BAEB A3us 2001 Kbiprbisckas Pecny6nvka
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